@ kinnisvara

NN R

Rita Sepp
ritasepp@Ivm.ee
+3725065364

Péarnu maakond
Tori vald Sindi linn
80901:001:0181
0.00 m?

1116.00 m?
23750€

21€

02?22?2227 227777

72?77? 72277777?, Ranna 5

23750€


tel:+3725065364

@ kinnisvara 7772 72777777, Ranna 5
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